August 1, 2012

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

BEFORE THE ATOMIC SAFETY AND LICENSING BOARD

In the Matter of

EXELON NUCLEAR TEXAS HOLDINGS, LLC
Docket No. 52-042

(Victoria County Station Site)
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STATUS REPORT

In accordance with the Atomic Safety and Licensing Board’s (Board) Initial Scheduling
Order," the NRC staff (Staff) is providing the Board with the Staff's Status Report. At this time,
the Staff plans to issue the Advanced Final Safety Evaluation Report (AFSER) in August, 2013.
The Staff projects that the Advisory Committee on Reactor Safeguards (ACRS) will complete its
review of the AFSER by December, 2013. The Staff and ACRS have not yet scheduled the
dates for meetings with the relevant ACRS subcommittee and the full ACRS, nor have they
scheduled dates for when those committees will issue their respective reports. The Staff
anticipates issuing the Final Safety Evaluation Report in April, 2014.

At this time, the draft Environmental Impact Statement is scheduled to be issued in
March, 2013. The Final Environmental Impact Statement is scheduled to be issued in March,

2014.

' Exelon Nuclear Texas Holdings, LLC (Victoria County Station Site), ASLBP No. 11-908-01-ESP-BD01,
74 NRC __ (slip op at 10) (August 10, 2011).



Dated at Rockville, Maryland
this 1% day of August, 2012

Respectfully submitted,

/Signed (electronically) by/

Laura R. Goldin

Counsel for the NRC staff

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Mail Stop O-15 D21

Washington, DC 20555-0001

(301) 415-3082

(301) 415-3725 fax
Laura.Goldin@nrc.gov
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

| hereby certify that copies of the NRC Staff Status Report dated August 1, 2012 have been

served on the following persons by Electronic Information Exchange on this 1* day of August,

2012:

Administrative Judge, Chairman

Michael M. Gibson

Atomic Safety and Licensing Board Panel
Mail Stop — T-3 F23

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Washington, D.C. 20555-0001

E-mail: Michael.Gibson@nrc.gov

Administrative Judge

Dr. Anthony J. Baratta

Atomic Safety and Licensing Board Panel
Mail Stop — T-3 F23

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Washington, D.C. 20555-0001

E-mail: Anthony.Baratta@nrc.gov

Administrative Judge

Dr. Mark O. Barnett

Atomic Safety and Licensing Board Panel
Mail Stop — T-3 F23

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Washington, D.C. 20555-0001

E-mail: Mark.Barnett@nrc.gov

Office of Commission Appellate
Adjudication

Mail Stop O-16C1

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission

Washington, D.C. 20555-0001

E-mail: OCAAmail@nrc.gov

Office of the Secretary

ATTN: Docketing and Service

Mail Stop: O-16C1

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Washington, D.C. 20555-0001
E-mail: HEARINGDOCKET@nrc.gov

Counsel for Texans for a Sound Energy
Policy (TSEP)

Blackburn Carter

4709 Austin Street

Houston, Texas 77004

James B. Blackburn, Jr., Esq.

Charles Irvine, Esq.

E-mail: jpblaw@blackburncarter.com
E-mail: charles@blackburncarter.com



Exelon Generation Co., LLC

4300 Winfield Road

Warrenville, IL 60555

J. Bradley Fewell, Esq.

E-mail: bradley.fewell@exeloncorp.com

Counsel for the Applicant
Morgan, Lewis & Bockius, LLP
1111 Pennsylvania Ave., NW
Washington, DC 20004
Steven P. Frantz, Esq.
Stephen Burdick, Esq.
Jonathan M. Rund, Esq.
Joseph Fray, Esq.

Mary Freeze

E-mail: sfrantz@morganlewis.com
sburdick@morganlewis.com
jrund@morganlewis.com;
jfray@morganlewis.com;
mfreeze@morganlewis.com

Dated at Rockville, Maryland
this 1% day of August, 2012

ISigned (electronically) by/

Laura R. Goldin

Counsel for NRC Staff

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Mail Stop O-15 D21

Washington, D.C. 20555-0001

(301) 415-3082

(301) 415-3725 fax
Laura.Goldin@nrc.gov




